
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 131 AM LRE    
Vehicle: 29       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:45   Leave bus yard  
2 7:55   11315 CASE EXT RD SW  
3 7:57   Turn Around @ End of CASE EXT SW  
4 8:00   11320 CASE EXT RD SW  
5 8:02   11825 SHORE VIEW DR SW  
6 8:03   11900 SHORE VIEW DR SW  
7 8:04   SHORE VIEW DR SW & WOOD DR SW  
8 8:05   12117 CHAMPION DR SW  
9 8:06   12525 CHAMPION DR SW  

10 8:07   Turn Around @ CHAMPION DR SW & ROUGH CT SW  
11 8:08   12608 CHAMPION DR SW  
12 8:09   CHAMPION DR SW & LAKEVIEW CT SW (SE)  
13 8:10   12318 CHAMPION DR SW  
14 8:11   CHAMPION DR SW & 123RD AVE SW (NW)  
15 8:11   CHAMPION DR SW & HILLTOP CT SW  
16 8:12   12126 CHAMPION DR SW  
17 8:13   CHAMPION DR SW & FAIRWAY DR SW (S)  
18 8:14   CHAMPION DR SW & GREEN CT SW  
19 8:15   CHAMPION DR SW & LINK CT SW  
20 8:17   SCOTT CREEK DR SW & BLOOMS CT SW (NW)  
21 8:19   12135 SCOTT CREEK LOOP SW  
22 8:21   11735 SCOTT CREEK DRIVE SW  
23 8:25   3705 113TH AVE SW  
24 8:26   113TH AVE SW & CROCKETT ST SW (NE)  
25 8:28   118TH AVE SW @ Fountain  
26 8:30   11943 DREAM ST SW  
27 8:31   12127 DREAM ST SW  
28 8:32   Turn Around @ End of DREAM ST SW  
29 8:33   12220 DREAM ST SW  
30 8:36   4632 118TH LOOP SW  
31 8:39   11632 CROCKETT ST SW  
32 8:41   4743 113TH AVE SW  
33 8:45   12426 LA FRANCE RD SW  
34 8:47   12711 LA FRANCE RD SW  
35 8:50   Littlerock Elementary  
36 9:10   Return to bus yard  
37 9:20   SIGN OFF  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

        
Trip: 132 AM LRE    
Vehicle: 38       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:55   Leave bus yard  
2 7:59   Turn Around @ ACE HOME CENTER Parking Lot  
3 8:01   2209 93RD AVE SW  (JOHNSON & MADDOX)  
4 8:02   CASE RD SW & SWEETWATER LOOP SW (N)  
5 8:03   9643 CASE RD SW  
6 8:07   11423 SCOTT CREEK DR SW  
7 8:08   2723 BONAVISTA DR SW  
8 8:09   2844 BONA VISTA DR SW  
9 8:10   11337 ENTREE VIEW DR SW  

10 8:10   11419 ENTREE VIEW DR SW  
11 8:11   11502 ENTREE VIEW DR SW  
12 8:11   ENTREE VIEW DR SW & TREVUE AVE SW (NW)  
13 8:13   SCOTLAC DR SW & DRIVER ST SW (NE)  
14 8:14   VANTAGE AVE SW & VANTAGE CT SW  
15 8:16   2623 114TH WAY SW  
16 8:18   2518 113TH WAY SW  
17 8:19   2609 113TH WAY SW  
18 8:20   2736 113TH WAY SW  
19 8:21   2638 114TH AVE SW  
20 8:22   2625 114TH AVE SW  
21 8:23   2543 114TH AVE SW  
22 8:24   2508 114TH WAY SW  
23 8:25   2620 TREVUE AVE SW  
24 8:25   2627 TREVUE AVE SW  
25 8:26   11338 SCOTT CREEK DR SW  
26 8:27   11124 CASE RD SW  
27 8:28   CASE RD SW & CUMBERLAND AVE SW (S)  
28 8:29   10129 CASE RD SW  
29 8:30   CASE RD SW & BENT ARROW LN SW (S)  
30 8:31   CASE RD SW @ TALL FIRS MAIN ENTRANCE  
31 8:33   93RD AVE SW & WARREN LN SW (SW)  
32 8:34   9421 TILLEY RD SW  
33 8:35   247 101ST AVE SW  
34 8:37   1041 101ST AVE SW  
35 8:55   Littlerock Elementary  
36 9:15   Return to bus yard  
37 9:25   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 133 AM LRE    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

Vehicle: 58       
STOP TIME   LOCATION    

1 7:50   Leave bus yard  
2 8:02   6526 110TH AVE SW  
3 8:03   ENDICOTT RD SW & 115TH AVE SW  
4 8:04   11629 ENDICOTT RD SW  
5 8:06   7140 118TH AVE SW  
6 8:07   Turn Around @ 7311 118TH AVE SW  
7 8:11   6333 123RD AVE SW  
8 8:12   6307 123RD AVE SW  
9 8:12   123RD AVE SW & LA FRANCE RD SW (NW)  

10 8:19   6832 101ST AVE SW  
11 8:22   101ST AVE SW & JAYHAWK LN SW (NE)  
12 8:28   105TH AVE SW & CRISTEN CT SW (N)  
13 8:29   7935 105TH AVE SW  
14 8:30   11233 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
15 8:31   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 114TH LN SW (NW)  
16 8:33   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & DEER TRAIL LN SW (NW)  
17 8:34   12407 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
18 8:34   12440 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
19 8:35   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 127TH AVE SW (NW)  
20 8:40   Turn Around @ SPORTSMEN'S CLUB  
21 8:42   13011 MARKSMAN ST SW  
22 8:47   13340 MIMA RD SW  
23 8:48   6901 128TH AVE SW  
24 8:51   Littlerock Elementary  
25 9:15   Return to bus yard  
26 9:25   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 134 AM LRE    
Vehicle: 76       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:48   Leave bus yard  
2 8:05   TURN AROUND @ BLACK RIVER BOAT LAUNCH  
3 8:07   14126 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
4 8:11   5943 133RD AVE SW  
5 8:13   Turn Around @ End of 133RD AVE SW  
6 8:14   5124 133RD AVE SW  
7 8:17   ERSKINE RD SW & 139TH LN SW (NW)  
8 8:18   5647 140TH AVE SW  
9 8:20   4911 140TH AVE SW  

10 8:29   12136 SHADOWBROOK DR SW  
11 8:30   12044 SHADOWBROOK DR SW  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 4

12 8:30   12020 SHADOWBROOK DR SW  
13 8:32   12343 SHADOWBROOK DR SW  
14 8:33   12425 SHADOWBROOK DR SW  
15 8:40   10740 LITTLEROCK RD SW (Meadows Apts)  
16 8:43   9412 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
17 8:44   TURN AROUND @ VILLA GROVE CHEVRON STATION  
18 8:47   10845 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
19 8:48   11619 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
20 8:49   11805 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
21 8:50   12305 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
22 8:55   Littlerock Elementary  
23 9:15   Return to bus yard  
24 9:25   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 135 AM LRE    
Vehicle: 80       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:50   Leave bus yard  
2 8:01   110TH AVE SW & CREEKWOOD DR SW (E)  
3 8:04   DELPHI RD SW & 103RD AVE SW (DELPHI MOBILE PARK)  
4 8:05   DELPHI RD SW & 97TH CT SW (SE)  
5 8:06   9616 DELPHI DR SW  
6 8:07   9210 DELPHI RD SW  
7 8:10   8146 DELPHI RD SW  
8 8:11   7846 DELPHI RD SW  
9 8:11   7720 DELPHI RD SW  

10 8:12   6305 SHAWN DR SW  
11 8:13   Turn Around at End of SHAWN DR SW in Culdesac  
12 8:15   7943 DELPHI RD SW  
13 8:16   7829 DELPHI RD SW  
14 8:16   DELPHI RD SW @ LAST DRIVEWAY BEFORE WADDELL

CREEK RD SW  
15 8:17   WADDELL CREEK DR SW & TODDERJEN LN SW  
16 8:18   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 86TH LN SW (NE)  
17 8:19   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 90TH LN SW (NE)  
18 8:23   9028 SHERMAN VALLEY RD SW  
19 8:24   8824 SHERMAN VALLEY RD SW  
20 8:26   8140 NOSCHKA RD SW  
21 8:28   Turn Around @ Fork on NOSCHKA RD SW  
22 8:33   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & CAPITOL VIEW LN SW (S)  
23 8:34   9212 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
24 8:36   LAKE LUCINDA DR SW & LUCINDA CT SW (W)  
25 8:37   7431 YOLANDA DR SW  
26 8:37   YOLANDA DR SW & LAGUNA DR SW (NE)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 5

27 8:38   LAKE LUCINDA DR SW & KOSKIE CT SW (S)  
28 8:38   LAKE LUCINDA DR SW & PIEDRA DR SW (S)  
29 8:41   8447 DELPHI RD SW  
30 8:43   9139 DELPHI RD SW  
31 8:47   5325 110TH AVE SW  
32 8:55   Littlerock Elementary  
33 9:15   Return to bus yard  
34 9:25   SIGN OFF  

   


